
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930003233 5PSSDB 21.15 4.55 96.23

1930003239P5 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 21.18 5.45 115.43

1930003252P5 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 21.16 4.20 88.87

1930003262P5 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.15 4.95 104.69

1930003278P5 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 21.18 4.20 88.96

1930003354P5 - (323-4496) Meridiana Sec 55C 5PSSDB 21.18 3.70 78.37

1930003365P5 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 21.17 6.20 131.25

1930003385P5 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 5PSSDB 21.16 6.40 135.42

1930003398P5 - (323-4978) Park Crossing Drive Phase 1 10PSSDA 21.17 4.40 93.15

1930003406P5 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 21.02 6.20 130.32

1972011251P15 - (323-4560) Hanover Sugar Land 5PSSDB 21.13 5.95 125.72

1972011264P15 - (323-971) PROJECT 62 - MLK UTILITIES 7PSSDB 21.14 5.15 108.87

1972011280P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.18 4.20 88.96

1972011289P15 - (323-4560) Hanover Sugar Land 5PSSDB 21.12 5.95 125.66

1972011303P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 21.11 4.55 96.05

1972011314P15 - (323-4925) PAVILLION POINT PCT 3 7PSSDB 21.18 5.95 126.02

1972011346P15 - (323-4746) ALIEF FCCU - SPEARS CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA PAVEPRO 7PSSDB 21.36 6.20 132.43

1972011359P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.35 4.20 89.67

1972011372P15 - (323-859) Baytown East WWTP - LEM 5PSSDB 21.28 5.45 115.98

1972011383P15 - (323-4560) Hanover Sugar Land 5PSSDB 21.26 5.95 126.50

1972011396P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.35 4.20 89.67

1972011407P15 - (323-2539) IDV Beechnut 5PSSDB 21.27 5.70 121.24

1972011416P15 - (323-4132) SIENNA SPRINGS WAY PH 2 7PSSDB 21.32 4.20 89.54

1972011426P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.37 4.20 89.75

1972011439P15 - (323-4429) Alliance Stafford & Main 5PSSDB 21.36 5.15 110.00

1972011450P15 - (323-969) PROJECT 62 - MILK PAVEMENT RESTORATION 7PSSDB 21.39 5.15 110.16

1972011465P15 - (323-4680) SIENNA 72 7PSSDB 21.34 3.70 78.96

1972011472P15 - (323-859) Baytown East WWTP - LEM 5PSSDB 21.34 5.45 116.30

1972011486P15 - (323-4680) SIENNA 72 7PSSDB 21.34 3.70 78.96

1972011498P15 - (323-4043) WALIPP Senior Residence II 5PSSDB 21.34 5.45 116.30

1972011510P15 - (323-4560) Hanover Sugar Land 5PSSDB 21.35 5.95 127.03

1972011525P15 - (323-4132) SIENNA SPRINGS WAY PH 2 7PSSDB 21.40 4.20 89.88

1972011534P15 - (323-2393) 4 HORN 7PSSDB 21.40 6.95 148.73

1972011548P15 - (323-4680) SIENNA 72 7PSSDB 21.38 3.70 79.11

1972011554P15 - (323-969) PROJECT 62 - MILK PAVEMENT RESTORATION 7PSSDB 21.28 5.15 109.59

1972011566 5PSSDB 21.35 5.95 127.03

Settlement
of payment

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) 1/15/2026

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) R006469

0

D297

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-4767) MAGNOLIA CREEK SEC 2

P15 - (323-4560) Hanover Sugar Land



3880.80

5% -194.04

SUBTOTAL 3686.76

-$447.04

TOTAL $3239.72

Fuel


	01-08-2026 TO 01-14-2026



